
BT
Building:  0000009 - BLOCK - 0000009
Project Name:  NC65 Parking Lot Reconstruction
Bid Pack Name: Bidpack 01 - Construction

Building:  0000014 - BLOCK-0000014
Project Name: M69 Parking Lot Reconstruction
Bid Pack Name: Bidpack 01 - Construction         

T & M Asphalt Paving 
Incorporated

Nagle Paving 
Company

Gilbraltar 
Construction 
Company Fonson Company Inc Best Asphalt Inc Cadillac Asphalt LLC

Combined Price Base Proposal $698,800 $774,945 $946,175 $1,042,677 $1,083,000 Declined

Project No. P00021929 awarded both projects $455,000 $511,250 $629,545 $693,925 $660,000 Declined

Project No. P00021930 awarded both projects $243,800 $263,695 $316,630 $348,752 $423,000 Declined

Project No. P00021929 awarded single $455,000 $514,250 $645,000 $693,925 $662,597 Declined

Project No. P00021930 awarded single $255,900 $266,395 $340,000 $348,752 $425,311 Declined

Walk thru - mandatory Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Declined

P00021929 Alternates Declined

Alternate 1-  Provide the DEDUCT price for removing 
and replacing 625 square feet of sidewalk to be 
deleted from the base bid scope -$9,690 -$7,500 -$7,000 -$10,181 -$6,720 Declined

Alternate 2-  Provide the DEDUCT price for removing 
from the base bid scope of work: completing concrete 
repairs at the east -$12,000 -$27,500 -$10,000 -$9,400 -$20,000 Declined

Alternate 3 - Provide a unit price to ADD SUBGRADE 
UNDERCUTTING, TYPE IV to the base bid scope of 
work. Unit price $9,000 $11,500 $9,000 $10,986 $10,000 Declined

Total alternates for P00021929 -$12,690 -$23,500 -$8,000 -$8,595 -$16,720 Declined

P00021930 Alternates Declined

Alternate  1 - Provide the DEDUCT price for removing 
approximately 2,320 square feet of existing sidewalk 
and replacing approximately 2,060 square feet of 
sidewalk as shown on the plans to be deleted from 
the base bid scope of work.

-$34,450 -$25,000 -$24,000 -$34,406 -$18,540 Declined

Combined Bid Tabulation

 Bid Opening:  1/09/2025

AEC Project Number : P00021929

AEC Project Number : P00021930

Awarded to: T&M Asphalt Paving



Alternate 2 - Provide the ADD price for removing four 
(4) 15-ft light poles and wire: furnishing, installing, 
and wiring seven (7) new 15-ft light poles; installing 
new conduit; and installing new photocell.

$117,500 $130,000 $115,000 $25,000 $125,000 Declined

Alternate 3 - Provide a unit price to ADD SUBGRADE 
UNDERCUTTING, TYPE IV to the base bid scope of 
work. Unit price shall be by the Cubic Yard. Quantity 
shall be 100 cubic yards. $9,000 $11,500 $9,000 $10,500 $10,500 Declined

Total alternates for P00021930 $92,050 $116,500 $100,000 $1,094 $116,960 Declined

Addenda Acknowledge - Addendum No. 1 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Declined

Addenda Acknowledge - Addendum No. 2 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Declined

Addenda Acknowledge - Addendum No. 3 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Declined
P00021929                                                                
Owner's Options/Voluntary Alternates: NC 65 
Curb/Straight Curb/18" curb & gutter

-$10,000 Declined

Completion Date or Days for P00021929 8/22/2025 8/22/2025 8/22/2025 8/22/2025 8/22/2025 Declined

Completion Date or Days for P00021930 8/22/2025 8/22/2025 8/22/2025 8/22/2025 8/22/2025 Declined

BIDS READ BY/BID TAB APPROVED BY:  ____________________________________________ I HEREBY CERTIFY THIS IS A TRUE TABULATION OF BIDS RECEIVED: __________________________________________
                                                                Name Date Name                         Date

Manually - Not from AECtion


